P
re
ss
ur
e
C
al
ib

Phone: 714-998-6899      Email: sales@additel.com
Rev # 20230901
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model:
ADT783-D
ADT783-1K
ADT783-3.6K
ADT783
Accuracy:
01 = 0.01% of full span
01RD = 0.01% of reading
02 = 0.02% of full span
 01 CP3.6K BP
See internal module
specification table
ADT151 ADT151
ADT151-BP ADT151-01-CP3.6K
ADT783 Base unit
ADT151 Barometer Module
ADT151 Low Module
ADT151 High Module
Model Number (Base Unit Only - No Pressure Modules)
Model:
ADT151-BP (±22 Pa)
ADT151-BPH (±10 Pa)
Model Number (Pressure Modules)
Note of ADT151 Pressure Modules
Model number High Module Bay Note Low Module Bay Note
 Barometer
Module Bay
Note
ADT783-D ADT151-XX-DP30~DP1K
At least one module
within the range of
DP30 to DP1K must be
installed in the high side
module bay.
ADT151-XX-DP2-DP1K
The low module bay
can be left empty,
but when a low-
pressure module is
installed, the range
must be lower than
the installed high
pressure module.
ADT151-BP
ADT151-BPH
See ADT151
barometric
specifications
table for details.
ADT783-1K ADT151-XX-CP50~CP1K
At least one module
within the range of
CP50 to CP1K must be
installed in the high side